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CONCRETE J-DITCH

EX SS TO REMAIN
(CONTRACTOR TO FIELD VERIFY SIZE

& EXACT LOCATION)

FLARED RIP-RAP
OUTFALL

INSTALL NEW FENCE. DIMENSIONS, MATERIALS, AND
POINT TO MATCH EXISTING FENCE. CONCRETE
FOOTINGS AT MINIMUM 18" DIAMETER AND 24" DEEP

SEDIMENT VAULT (SEE DETAIL)

EX DI

EX DI

ALL-WEATHER ACCESS ROAD
6" CLASS II AB &
90% REL. COMPACTION

EX DI

DI #1

OUTLET
STRUCTURE

6' EX DIRT PATH

FLOWLINE OF EX DRAINAGE SWALE

ALL-WEATHER ACCESS ROAD,
4" AC/6" CLASS II AB @
90% REL. COMPACTION

STA 1+72.47
TC 316.34

STA 2+28.76
END OF AC PAVING
BEGIN AB

STA 2+53.17
END ABSTA 1+88.76

TC 316.15

STA 2+18.75
TC 315.45

STA 2+18.75
TC 315.45

STA 1+88.76
TC 316.15

STA 1+26.27
BEGIN AC PAVING

4.
0%

4.
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30'
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'
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' 
SD
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12.4'

20
' 
EV
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DE
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/E
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N
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CE
SS

11
'

(3) REMOVABLE
BOLLARDS @ 7.5' OC
PER CITY STANDARD

DETAIL 126

2.3%

1.8% 2.7%0.4% 2.5%

4.
0%

10
.3
%

6.
9% 7.
6%

6.
9%

7.
6%

5.
7%

6.
4%

LEGEND

PROPERTY LINE

EASEMENT

EX CATV

EX ELECTRICAL

EX GAS

ALL-WEATHER AC ACCESS ROAD

EX DIRT PATH

CONCRETE SEDIMENT VAULT

CLASS II AB ACCESS ROAD

C2.0

Know what's below.
before you dig.CallR

SECTION A-A

EXISTING FENCE

FLOWLINE OF EX DRAINAGE DITCH

18
"±

2'

3' ROCK
RIPRAP

4' CONCRETE
J-DITCH

10' ALL-WEATHER ACCESS ROAD
(AC PAVING OR AB ROCK PER PLAN)

2'

RIPRAP GROUTED TO
CONCRETE J-DITCH
AT INTERFACE

CONCRETE J-DITCH
(SEE DETAIL SHEET)

ROCK RIPRAP - LIGHT
CLASS PER CALTRANS
SPECIFICATIONS (I)

2:1 MAX

EX
CONCRETE
DITCH

4%±

TC GRADE PER PLAN

TOP OF SEDIMENT
VAULT (BEYOND)

6"

SCALE: 1" = 2"

6" CURB

DITCH FLOWLINE =
3FT BELOW TC
ELEVATION

NOTE:
(1) "B" METHOD OF PLACEMENT AND ROCK

RIP RAP & QUALITY REQUIREMENTS
PER SECTION 72-2.02 MATERIALS OF
CALTRANS STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS

A

A



J - DITCH SECTION
BY OTHERS

29'-0"

30'-0"

9'-0" 10'-0"

SITE CURB, BY
OTHERS. EXTENDED
DOWEL BY JENSEN

FIBERGLASS BAFFLE
WALL, REMOVABLE, TYP. 3

4'-0"

6'-0"

29'-0"

30'-0"

5'-0"

8"

6"6"

4'-0"

6'-0"
7'-0"

3'-0"

6"

7'-1" ± 7'-1" ± 7'-1" ±

7'-6" ±

9'-0"

5'-0"

10'-0"

6"

2'-0"

3'-0" 1'-0"

2'-6"

OVERFLOW
SLOT DRAIN

GRATED INLET
WITH BARS AT
6" O.C.

SITE CURB BY
OTHERS, EXTENDED

REBAR BY JENSEN

PLAN VIEW

SHEET:

REV:

DATE:UNIT ID:
PRODUCT: DRAWN BY:

PROJECT INFO:

AGENCY SPEC:

APPROX. WEIGHT:

DESIGN SPEC:

CORROSIVE SOIL:

WATER LEVEL:

AGENCY:

 ©2025 Jensen Infrastructure - All rights reserved.

All materials appearing as Jensen Infrastructure documents & the like are
proprietary work product and protected under U.S. copyright & other laws.
This document and its contents may not be utilized, copied, or modified
without prior written authorization from Jensen Infrastructure.
Unless in conjunction with business conducted with Jensen Infrastructure,
any use of Jensen Infrastructure work product without express, written
consent is prohibited, and recipient is prohibited from distributing any and
all work product to non-approved third parties under penalty of civil action.
This product shall only be produced in a Jensen Infrastructure facility.

LOADING SPEC:
9895 DOUBLE R BLVD, RENO, NV 89521

WATERRESOURCES@JENSENPRECAST.COM
(855) 468-5600

122325 - SASSAFRAS COURT
PLEASANTON, CA

TREATMENT VAULT
N/A

G. SINGH
1/14/2026

NOT AVALIABLE

BELOW VAULT

PEDESTRIAN LOADING

ELEVATION VIEWLEFT END VIEW



SECTION A-A

D&L Supply Co.

Fabrication Division

 

Phone: (801) 785-5075

Fax:    (801) 769-7204

880 West 150 North
Lindon, UT 84042

CONFIDENTIALITY STATEMENT
D&L Supply Co. (DLS) claims proprietary rights to
the information disclosed in this document. The

document is issued for information only and may
not, in part or in whole, be reproduced or
disclosed to anyone without direct written

consent of DLS. Dimensions are for reference
ONLY. DLS reserves the right to change

dimensions or weights at its own discresion.

 Part Number:

  
 Description:

  10ft co H-20 Frame and Grates
 Date:

  8/18/2022
 Drawn By:

  LPacheco
 Material:

  Mild Steel Per ASTM A-36
 Finish:

  Galvanized Per ASTM A-123
 Load Rating:

  H-20 Wheel Loading Sheet 1  of 5   

COMPLETE ASSEMBLY

53
8"

1
4"

1
4" 1

4"

120"

GRATE

GRATE

FRAME

SUPPORT BEAM

ANGLE BRACKET 



TOP VIEW

SECTION A-A
WEIGHT : 428 lbs

A A

D&L Supply Co.

Fabrication Division

 

Phone: (801) 785-5075

Fax:    (801) 769-7204

880 West 150 North
Lindon, UT 84042

CONFIDENTIALITY STATEMENT
D&L Supply Co. (DLS) claims proprietary rights to
the information disclosed in this document. The

document is issued for information only and may
not, in part or in whole, be reproduced or
disclosed to anyone without direct written

consent of DLS. Dimensions are for reference
ONLY. DLS reserves the right to change

dimensions or weights at its own discresion.

 Part Number:

  
 Description:

  10ft co H-20 Frame and Grates
 Date:

  8/18/2022
 Drawn By:

  LPacheco
 Material:

  Mild Steel Per ASTM A-36
 Finish:

  Galvanized Per ASTM A-123
 Load Rating:

  H-20 Wheel Loading Sheet 2  of 5   

FRAME DETAIL

126"

126"

1251
4"

120"

1251
4" 120"

9" 18"

9"

18"

53
8"

3"

3"x3
8" FLAT BAR

5"x3
8" FLAT BAR 

3"x3
8" FLAT BAR

5"x3
8" FLAT BAR 

3"x3
8" ANCHOR 



SUPPORT BEAM 

ANGLE BRACKET
4ea REQUIRED 

WEIGHT: 192 lbsSECTION

D&L Supply Co.

Fabrication Division

 

Phone: (801) 785-5075

Fax:    (801) 769-7204

880 West 150 North
Lindon, UT 84042

CONFIDENTIALITY STATEMENT
D&L Supply Co. (DLS) claims proprietary rights to
the information disclosed in this document. The

document is issued for information only and may
not, in part or in whole, be reproduced or
disclosed to anyone without direct written

consent of DLS. Dimensions are for reference
ONLY. DLS reserves the right to change

dimensions or weights at its own discresion.

 Part Number:

  
 Description:

  10ft co H-20 Frame and Grates
 Date:

  8/18/2022
 Drawn By:

  LPacheco
 Material:

  Mild Steel Per ASTM A-36
 Finish:

  Galvanized Per ASTM A-123
 Load Rating:

  H-20 Wheel Loading Sheet 3  of 5   

SUPPORT BEAM DETAIL

1191
2"

81
8"

21
4"

21
4"

21
2"

1"X5
8" SLOT

61
2"

11
4"

4"

1"

61
2"

4"

11
4"

1"

n5
8" n5

8"

W8x18 BEAM 

4"x4"x1
4" ANGLE 

4"x4"x1
4" ANGLE 

4"x4"x1
4" ANGLE 

W8x18 BEAM 



TOP VIEW
2ea REQUIRED

WEIGHT: 2003 lbs

SECTION A-A

AA

D&L Supply Co.

Fabrication Division

 

Phone: (801) 785-5075

Fax:    (801) 769-7204

880 West 150 North
Lindon, UT 84042

CONFIDENTIALITY STATEMENT
D&L Supply Co. (DLS) claims proprietary rights to
the information disclosed in this document. The

document is issued for information only and may
not, in part or in whole, be reproduced or
disclosed to anyone without direct written

consent of DLS. Dimensions are for reference
ONLY. DLS reserves the right to change

dimensions or weights at its own discresion.

 Part Number:

  
 Description:

  10ft co H-20 Frame and Grates
 Date:

  8/18/2022
 Drawn By:

  LPacheco
 Material:

  Mild Steel Per ASTM A-36
 Finish:

  Galvanized Per ASTM A-123
 Load Rating:

  H-20 Wheel Loading Sheet 4  of 5   

GRATE DETAIL

1243
4"

621
4"

4"

23
8"

5"

5"x3
8" BAND BAR 

5"x5
8" BEARING BAR @ 23

8" cc 

1
2" CROSS BAR @ 4"cc 

3/8
3/8

1
2" CROSS BAR @ 4"cc 

5"x5
8" BEARING BAR @ 23

8" cc 

5"x3
8" BAND BAR 



FRAME PARTS LIST
COMMENTSCUT SIZEDESCRIPTIONMATERIAL SIZEQTYITEM #

 126 inFlat Bar Steel3x3/821

 120 inFlat Bar Steel3x3/822

 126 inFlat Bar Steel5x3/823

 125 1/4 inFlat Bar Steel5x3/824

  WELD STUD3/8"x3"285

SUPPORT BEAM PARTS LIST
COMMENTSCUT SIZEDESCRIPTIONMATERIAL SIZEQTYITEM #

 119 1/2 inW-ShapeW 8x1811

 6 1/2 inAngle SteelL 4 x 4 x 1/442

GRATE PARTS LIST (QTY PER GRATE)
COMMENTSCUT SIZEDESCRIPTIONMATERIAL SIZEQTYITEM #

 124 3/4 inFlat Bar Steel5x3/821

 61 1/2 inFlat Bar Steel5x3/8542

 124 3/4 inRound Bars1/2153

D&L Supply Co.

Fabrication Division

 

Phone: (801) 785-5075

Fax:    (801) 769-7204

880 West 150 North
Lindon, UT 84042

CONFIDENTIALITY STATEMENT
D&L Supply Co. (DLS) claims proprietary rights to
the information disclosed in this document. The

document is issued for information only and may
not, in part or in whole, be reproduced or
disclosed to anyone without direct written

consent of DLS. Dimensions are for reference
ONLY. DLS reserves the right to change

dimensions or weights at its own discresion.

 Part Number:

  
 Description:

  10ft co H-20 Frame and Grates
 Date:

  8/18/2022
 Drawn By:

  LPacheco
 Material:

  Mild Steel Per ASTM A-36
 Finish:

  Galvanized Per ASTM A-123
 Load Rating:

  H-20 Wheel Loading Sheet 5  of 5   

PARTS LIST 



ELEVATION VIEW

PLAN VIEW

SECTION A-A

DETAIL  B

ISO VIEW

RIB SIDE

ISO VIEW

SMOOTH SIDE
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SHEET:

REV:

1  OF 2 

10/15/2025 11/12/2025

MODIFIED:CREATED:

PART NUMBER: DRAWN BY:

DESCRIPTION:

ProGlass Baffle for JOP 1500

AGENCY SPEC:AGENCY:

DESIGN SPEC: LOADING SPEC:

BURY DEPTH:

WWW.JENSENPRECAST.COM

 to 

WATER LEVEL: APPROX. WEIGHT:

 Lbs

JOP 4in Baffle PG D. Stadler

LAYOUT REVIEW

 ©2025 Jensen Infrastructure - All rights reserved.

All materials appearing as Jensen Infrastructure documents and the like are

proprietary work product and are protected under U.S. copyright and other

laws.  

Unless in conjunction with business conducted with Jensen Infrastructure ,

any use of Jensen Infrastructure work product without express, written

consent is prohibited, and recipient is prohibited from distributing any and

all work product to non-approved third parties under penalty of civil action.

This product shall only be produced in a Jensen Infrastructure facility.

CHANGE HISTORY

NO. DESCRIPTION DATE BY

1 FIBERGLASS BAFFLE 10-20-2025 DS

2    

3    

YOUR SIGNATURE IS

REQUIRED

 

X__________________________

PLEASE REVIEW, SIGN AND RETURN

TO JENSEN INFRASTRUCTURE.

WE APPRECIATE YOUR BUSINESS

57" OUT TO OUT

64"

4 3/4"

4 3/4"

30mm NIDA-CORE

OR OTHER FILL

LAYERED FIBERGLASS

3 7/8" THICKNESS

PROVIDES 1/8" GAP

FOR INSTALL

6" SDR35

CAST IN



END VIEW

SECTION D-D

PLAN VIEW

JOINT DETAIL
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SHEET:

REV:

2  OF 2 

10/15/2025 11/12/2025

MODIFIED:CREATED:

PART NUMBER: DRAWN BY:

DESCRIPTION:

Tank JOP 1500 Gallon IN-E OUT-E Layout  Single Baffle

AGENCY SPEC:AGENCY:

DESIGN SPEC: LOADING SPEC:

BURY DEPTH:

WWW.JENSENPRECAST.COM

N/A to N/A

WATER LEVEL:

Agency Specified

N/A

APPROX. WEIGHT:

14261.55 Lbs

PG Baffle Concept 01

D. Stadler

N/A

LAYOUT DRAWING

 ©2025 Jensen Infrastructure - All rights reserved.

All materials appearing as Jensen Infrastructure documents and the like are

proprietary work product and are protected under U.S. copyright and other

laws.  

Unless in conjunction with business conducted with Jensen Infrastructure ,

any use of Jensen Infrastructure work product without express, written

consent is prohibited, and recipient is prohibited from distributing any and

all work product to non-approved third parties under penalty of civil action.

This product shall only be produced in a Jensen Infrastructure facility.

APPLY APPROVED FLEXIBLE

SEALANT/ADHESIVE TO GROOVE

BEFORE INSERTING BAFFLE


